
From: Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>
To: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com

Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
CC: Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com

Andy Barclayandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org
Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com
Taron DavisTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
amanda.whittle@dss.sc.govamanda.whittle@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Date: 12/21/2015 2:03:53 PM
Subject: RE: Revised K3

Good by me.  Thanks,
 
Butch
 
From: Becky Laffitte [mailto:blaffitte@sowellgray.com] 
 
Sent: Monday, December 21, 2015 10:02 AM
 
To: Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Andy Barclay <andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org>; Justice Corrigan 
<justicecorrigan@hotmail.com>; Taron Davis <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; amanda.whittle@dss.sc.gov; Butch Bowers 
<Butch@ButchBowers.com>; Holly Pisarik <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
 
Subject: Re: Revised K3
 
Good morning, All
 
Please review Tony's proposed revision. We would like your thoughts so we can circulate any proposal prior to our 2 
pm call. Many thanks
 

Sent from my iPad

On Dec 21, 2015, at 9:54 AM, "Catone, Tony" <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov> wrote:

Becky,
 
Please find attached K3 with my suggested revisions for review. 
 
I hope this is helpful,
 
Tony
 
Anthony S. H. Catone
General Counsel
South Carolina Department of Social Services
 
Office of General Counsel
 
P.O. Box 1520
 
Columbia, SC 29202-1520
 

Office Phone: (803) 898-7368 
 
Fax: 803-898-7245
Email: tony.catone@dss.sc.gov
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Privacy Notice: This message may contain information that is protected from disclosure by federal 
and/or state law, or is otherwise privileged or confidential.  This communication is intended only for the 
use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed.  If you are not the intended recipient or the 
employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the recipient, you are hereby notified that 
any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited and violations of 
applicable federal and/or state law may subject you to civil and/or criminal penalties.  If you have 
received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by telephone and delete this 
message.
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